
London East

London West

Ryan Charles
Regional Façade Manager

+44 (0) 7771 317 642
ryan.charles@siderise.com

Scotland & North East

Joanna Judges 
Regional Façade Manager

+44 (0) 7771 323 727
joanna.judges@siderise.com

North

Lucie Holloway 
Regional Facade Manager

+44 (0) 7353 113 790
lucie.holloway@siderise.com

London East

Sophie Jenkins-Downes  
Regional Façade Manager

+44 (0) 7771 320 622 
sophie.jenkins-downes@siderise.com

Central & South West

Dan George  
Regional Façade Manager

+44 (0) 7880 232 156
dan.george@siderise.com

London West

UK area sales map
Regional Façade Managers (RFM)

General Office
+44 (0) 1656 730 833 
enquiries@siderise.com

Sales & Customer Support
+44 (0) 1656 730 833 
salesteam@siderise.com

Richard Biston 
Sales Director UK & Ireland

+44 (0) 7443 097 651
richard.biston@siderise.com


